	考生姓名
	准考证号
	考试类别
	报考单位
	报考职位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	考察体检情况

	陈鑫
	2021023825
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	2-临床医学
	62.80 
	90.80 
	76.80 
	合格

	王灿
	2021023730
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	2-临床医学
	60.40 
	91.00 
	75.70 
	合格

	刘晓华
	2021010622
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	3-护理学
	63.60 
	92.63 
	78.12 
	合格

	路文慧
	2021011129
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	3-护理学
	63.30 
	92.78 
	78.04 
	合格

	张晨
	2021012215
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	4-护理学
	72.40 
	92.94 
	82.67 
	合格

	梁华
	2021011318
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	4-护理学
	71.80 
	92.68 
	82.24 
	合格

	王梦晴
	2021075207
	卫生类
	疃里中心卫生院
	6-中药学
	44.80 
	92.20 
	68.50 
	合格

	关硕
	2021024208
	卫生类
	马集镇卫生院
	12-临床医学
	48.80 
	93.32 
	71.06 
	合格
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